
Information

Description:EMC/Rust preventive oil
Bid invitation number:6300034988

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 30.11.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 30.11.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 21.11.2020 08:31:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done within 10 days from the date of release of Order.

5) Sample to be supplied as per attached standard along with NABL report.

6) Bulk supplies will be in staggered schedules based on BEML requirement.
Attachments:

std1

std2

std3

std4
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Attachments:

std5

std6

std7

std8

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C600110000 RUST PREVENTIVE OIL  00:00:00 5,250.000  L

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %


